Property Detail Report

30-0000-02434-000

Owner: NANCY J ODEGAARD Mill Levy Rate:
Address: 551};?(1311\? ?g&fEI\?SSHIP ND 99999 Consolidated:
NANCY ODEGAARD
Mail To: 3272 TIMBERLOCH DR Specials:
MARIETTA GA 30068-3852
Jurisdiction: Clifton Township Drains:
Mortgage Company: Other:
Discounts:
Pen/Int:
Ist Due:
2nd Due:
Amount Due:
Grand Total Due:
Legal Description

Newest Statement (2020 - #200157611)

Lot: 0 Block: 8 8-138-55 SW 1/4 A 160.00
Statement: #200157611 Year: 2020

Type: Real Estate Ag Land:
Mill Levy Rate: 188.09 Res Land:
Tax: $926.35 Res Building:
Penalty: $0.00 Comm Land:
Interest: $0.00 Comm Building:
Discount: $46.32 Total:
Paid: $880.03 Taxable Value Before Credits:
Balance: $0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:
Type Description Amount
Consolidated County $251.52
Consolidated State $4.93
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $2.17
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $24.97
Consolidated County Park $0.00
Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $428.67
Consolidated Clifton Township $191.93

Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $22.16

Total

$926.35

188.09
$926.35

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$46.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$98,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$98,500.00
$4,925.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,925.00



Type: Real Estate Ag Land:
Mill Levy Rate: 192.84 Res Land:
Tax: $1,033.63 Res Building:
Penalty: $0.00 Comm Land:
Interest: $0.00 Comm Building:
Discount: $51.68 Total:
Paid: $981.95 Taxable Value Before Credits:
Balance: $0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:

Type Description Amount
Consolidated County $280.33
Consolidated State $5.36
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $2.04
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $26.80
Consolidated County Park $0.00

Statement: #190156516 Year: 2019

Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $448.90

Consolidated Clifton Township

$240.72

Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $29.48

Total $1,033.63
Statement: #180155801 Year: 2018
Type: Real Estate Ag Land:
Mill Levy Rate: 191.97 Res Land:
Tax: $989.61 Res Building:
Penalty: $0.00 Comm Land:
Interest: $0.00 Comm Building:
Discount: $49.48 Total:
Paid: $940.13 Taxable Value Before Credits:
Balance: $0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:

Type Description Amount
Consolidated County $264.45
Consolidated State $5.16
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $2.47
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $25.78
Consolidated County Park $0.00

Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $417.45

$107,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$107,200.00
$5,360.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,360.00

$103,100.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$103,100.00
$5,155.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,155.00



Consolidated Clifton Township

$245.95

Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $28.35

Total $989.61
Statement: #170154911 Year: 2017
Type: Real Estate Ag Land:
Mill Levy Rate: 185.41 Res Land:
Tax: $926.14 Res Building:
Penalty: $0.00 Comm Land:
Interest: $0.00 Comm Building:
Discount: $46.31 Total:
Paid: $879.83 Taxable Value Before Credits:
Balance: $0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:

Type Description Amount
Consolidated County $239.81
Consolidated State $5.00
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $2.25
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $24.98
Consolidated County Park $0.00

Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $383.52
Consolidated Clifton Township
Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $27.47

Total

Type:

Mill Levy Rate:
Tax:

Penalty:
Interest:
Discount:

Paid:

Balance:

Type

$243.11

$926.14

Statement: #160154832 Year: 2016

Real Estate Ag Land:
190.78 Res Land:
$838.60 Res Building:
$0.00 Comm Land:
$0.00 Comm Building:
$41.93 Total:
$796.67 Taxable Value Before Credits:
$0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:
Description Amount
$247.08

Consolidated County

Consolidated State

$4.40

$99,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$99,900.00
$4,995.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,995.00

$99,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$99,900.00
$4,995.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,995.00



Consolidated County Soil Conservation $1.72
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $21.98
Consolidated County Park $0.00
Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $323.47
Consolidated Clifton Township $213.58
Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $26.37

Total $838.60
Statement: #150167116 Year: 2015
Type: Real Estate Ag Land:
Mill Levy Rate: 194.35 Res Land:
Tax: $830.35 Res Building:
Penalty: $0.00 Comm Land:
Interest: $0.00 Comm Building:
Discount: $41.52 Total:
Paid: $788.83 Taxable Value Before Credits:
Balance: $0.00 Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:
Net Taxable Value:

Type Description Amount
Consolidated County $261.13
Consolidated State $4.28
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $2.69
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $21.37
Consolidated County Park $0.00

Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $301.63
Consolidated Clifton Township
Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $25.63

Total

Type:

Mill Levy Rate:
Tax:

Penalty:
Interest:
Discount:

Paid:

Balance:

$213.62

$830.35

Statement: #140153022 Year: 2014

Real Estate
206.36
$815.38
$0.00
$0.00
$40.77
$774.61
$0.00

Ag Land:

Res Land:

Res Building:
Comm Land:
Comm Building:
Total:

Taxable Value Before Credits:

Homestead Credits:
Veteran Credits:
Total Credits:

Net Taxable Value:

$97,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$97,100.00
$4,855.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,855.00

$89,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$89,800.00
$4,490.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,490.00



Type Description Amount

Consolidated County $262.64
Consolidated State $3.95
Consolidated County Soil Conservation $1.74
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire $19.76
Consolidated County Park $1.38
Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24 $297.45
Consolidated Clifton Township $204.75

Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District $23.71
Total $815.38



