Property Detail Report

3	0-0000-02434-000	Newest Statement (2020	- #200157611)
Owner:	NANCY J ODEGAARD	Mill Levy Rate:	188.09
Address:	RURAL ADDRESS CLIFTON TOWNSHIP ND 99999	Consolidated:	\$926.35
Mail To:	NANCY ODEGAARD 3272 TIMBERLOCH DR MARIETTA GA 30068-3852	Specials:	\$0.00
Jurisdiction:	Clifton Township	Drains:	\$0.00
Mortgage Company	<i>r</i> :	Other:	\$0.00
		Discounts:	\$46.32
		Pen/Int:	\$0.00
		1st Due:	\$0.00
		2nd Due:	\$0.00
		Amount Due:	\$0.00
		Grand Total Due:	\$0.00

Legal Description

Lot: 0 Block: 8 8-138-55 SW 1/4 A 160.00

Statement: #200157611 Year: 2020

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$98,500.00
Mill Levy Rate:	188.09	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$926.35	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$46.32	Total:	\$98,500.00
Paid:	\$880.03	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$4,925.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$4,925.00

Туре	Description	Amount
Consolidated	County	\$251.52
Consolidated	State	\$4.93
Consolidated	County Soil Conservation	\$2.17
Consolidated	Alice Rural Fire	\$24.97
Consolidated	County Park	\$0.00
Consolidated	Enderlin Public School District #24	\$428.67
Consolidated	Clifton Township	\$191.93
Consolidated	Maple River Water Resource District	\$22.16
Total		\$926.35

Statement: #190156516 Year: 2019

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$107,200.00
Mill Levy Rate:	192.84	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$1,033.63	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$51.68	Total:	\$107,200.00
Paid:	\$981.95	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$5,360.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$5,360.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated	County	\$280.33
Consolidated	State	\$5.36
Consolidated	County Soil Conservation	\$2.04
Consolidated	Alice Rural Fire	\$26.80
Consolidated	County Park	\$0.00
Consolidated	Enderlin Public School District #24	\$448.90
Consolidated	Clifton Township	\$240.72
Consolidated	Maple River Water Resource District	\$29.48
Total		\$1,033.63

Statement: #180155801 Year: 2018

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$103,100.00
Mill Levy Rate:	191.97	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$989.61	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$49.48	Total:	\$103,100.00
Paid:	\$940.13	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$5,155.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$5,155.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated County		\$264.45
Consolidated State		\$5.16
Consolidated County So	oil Conservation	\$2.47
Consolidated Alice Rur	al Fire	\$25.78
Consolidated County Pa	ark	\$0.00
Consolidated Enderlin	Public School District #24	\$417.45

1	\$245.95
Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District	\$28.35
Total	\$989.61

Statement: #170154911 Year: 2017

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$99,900.00
Mill Levy Rate:	185.41	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$926.14	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$46.31	Total:	\$99,900.00
Paid:	\$879.83	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$4,995.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$4,995.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated	County	\$239.81
Consolidated	State	\$5.00
Consolidated	County Soil Conservation	\$2.25
Consolidated	Alice Rural Fire	\$24.98
Consolidated	County Park	\$0.00
Consolidated	Enderlin Public School District #24	\$383.52
Consolidated	Clifton Township	\$243.11
Consolidated	Maple River Water Resource District	\$27.47
Total		\$926.14

Statement: #160154832 Year: 2016

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$99,900.00
Mill Levy Rate:	190.78	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$838.60	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$41.93	Total:	\$99,900.00
Paid:	\$796.67	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$4,995.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$4,995.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated County		\$247.08
Consolidated State		\$4.40

Consolidated County Soil Conservation	\$1.72
Consolidated Alice Rural Fire	\$21.98
Consolidated County Park	\$0.00
Consolidated Enderlin Public School District #24	\$323.47
Consolidated Clifton Township	\$213.58
Consolidated Maple River Water Resource District	\$26.37
Total	\$838.60

Statement: #150167116 Year: 2015

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$97,100.00
Mill Levy Rate:	194.35	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$830.35	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$41.52	Total:	\$97,100.00
Paid:	\$788.83	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$4,855.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$4,855.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated	County	\$261.13
Consolidated	State	\$4.28
Consolidated	County Soil Conservation	\$2.69
Consolidated	Alice Rural Fire	\$21.37
Consolidated	County Park	\$0.00
Consolidated	Enderlin Public School District #24	\$301.63
Consolidated	Clifton Township	\$213.62
Consolidated	Maple River Water Resource District	\$25.63
Total		\$830.35

Statement: #140153022 Year: 2014

Type:	Real Estate	Ag Land:	\$89,800.00
Mill Levy Rate:	206.36	Res Land:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$815.38	Res Building:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$0.00	Comm Land:	\$0.00
Interest:	\$0.00	Comm Building:	\$0.00
Discount:	\$40.77	Total:	\$89,800.00
Paid:	\$774.61	Taxable Value Before Credits:	\$4,490.00
Balance:	\$0.00	Homestead Credits:	\$0.00
		Veteran Credits:	\$0.00
		Total Credits:	\$0.00
		Net Taxable Value:	\$4,490.00

Type	Description	Amount
Consolidated	County	\$262.64
Consolidated	State	\$3.95
Consolidated	County Soil Conservation	\$1.74
Consolidated	Alice Rural Fire	\$19.76
Consolidated	County Park	\$1.38
Consolidated	Enderlin Public School District #24	\$297.45
Consolidated	Clifton Township	\$204.75
Consolidated	Maple River Water Resource District	\$23.71
Total		\$815.38